October 1, 2012

Daviess County Enrollment History

Three Enrollment
District Annual % Year Five Year| Ten Year |Change Per

EOQOY Enrollment | Change | Change | Change | Change Year
1989-1990 9,347
1990-1991 9,348 0.01% 1
1991-1992 9,641 3.13% 293
1992-1993 9,848 2.15% 5.36% 207
1993-1994 10,183 3.40% 8.93% 335
1994-1995 10,251 0.67% 6.33% 9.67% 68
1995-1996 10,436 1.80% 5.97% 11.64% 185
1996-1997 10,341 -0.91% 1.55% 7.26% -95
1997-1998 10,452 1.07% 1.96% 6.13% 111
1998-1999 10,400 -0.50% -0.34% 2.13% -52
1999-2000 10,358 -0.40% 0.16% 1.04% 10.82% -42
2000-2001 10,356 -0.02% -0.92% -0.77% 10.78% -2
2001-2002 10,475 1.15% 0.72% 1.30% 8.65% 119
2002-2003 10,534 0.56% 1.70% 0.78% 6.97% 59
2003-2004 10,750 2.05% 3.80% 3.37% 5.57% 216
2004-2005 11,084 3.11% 5.81% 7.01% 8.13% 334
2005-2006 11,124 0.36% 5.60% 7.42% 6.59% 40
2006-2007 11,092 -0.29% 3.18% 5.89% 7.26% -32
2007-2008 11,081 -0.10% -0.03% 5.19% 6.02% -11
2008-2009 11,091 0.09% -0.30% 3.17% 6.64% 10
2009-2010 11,024 -0.60% -0.61% -0.54% 6.43% -67
2010-2011 11,084 0.54% 0.03% -0.36% 7.03% -7
2011-2012 11,113 0.26% 0.20% 0.19% 6.09% 89

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 18.89%

Average Change per year 0.82%



